

Order No.11  
Dt. 16.08.24

Today's date is fixed for ex parte hearing.

Petitioner files hazira through his Ld. Advocate, Respondent files W.S. but no petition for vacating ex parte order has been filed. W.S. is accepted.

The case is adjourned.

Fix 07.01124 for for ex parte hearing.

Add. Dist. Judge  
FTC II, D/Harbour